



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 380 OF 2002

Sushila Ramji Singh & Anr.

... Applicants

V/s.

Vinodkumar D. Palrecha & Anr.

... Respondents

None for Applicants.

Mr.Amit Palkar, A.P.P for Respondent No.2-State.

CORAM : A.S. GADKARI, J.

DATE : 3rd February 2021.

P.C. :

None for Applicants.

2. Place the present Revision on 'Final Hearing Board' from the week commencing from 15th March 2021.

[A.S. GADKARI, J.]