

*vai*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

VASANT
ANANDRAO
IDHOL

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.380 OF 2002

Sushila Ramji Singh and Anr. .. Applicants

Versus

Vinodkumar D. Palrecha and Anr. .. Respondents

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.625 OF 2015

Rajaram Ganpat Narvekar .. Applicant

Versus

Sudhir Dewon Sakpal (since deceased through
L.Rs.) Suhasini Sudhir Sakpal & Anr. .. Respondents

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.373 OF 2016

M/s. AFX+Q Engineers and Anr. .. Applicants

Versus

M/s. Nikita Udyog and Anr. .. Respondents

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.374 OF 2016

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.375 OF 2016

WITH

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.376 OF 2016

WITH

CIVIL CONTEMPT PETITION NO.510 OF 2017

WITH



CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.152 OF 2023

New Style Hund Mensware Readymade and Ors. .. Applicants
Versus
State of Maharashtra and Anr. .. Respondents

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2187 OF 2023
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.152 OF 2023
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.151 OF 2023
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2185 OF 2023
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.151 OF 2023
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.3830 OF 2024
IN
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.152 OF 2007

Kailas Bapurao Gadge .. Applicant
Versus
State of Maharashtra and Anr. .. Respondents

WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.585 OF 2002

M/s. Shetkari Solvant (India) Ltd. .. Applicant
Versus
Maharashtra State Financial Corporation & Anr. .. Respondents

WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.369 OF 2023

Dhananjay D. Bhagwat ...Applicant



V/s.
Shree Santsena Maharaj Nagri Sahakari
Patsanstha

...Respondent

Ms. Heera M. Khilnani, Advocate for Respondent No.2 in
Criminal Revision Application Nos.151 of 2023 ad 152 of 2023.

Ms.Mamata Waghole for the Applicant in IA No.3830 of 2004.

Mr.Prashant Bandgor i/b Mr.Sudatta Patil for the Appellant in
REVN No.152 of 2023.

Ms. Dhanalaxmi Krishnaiyer, APP for Respondent No.2 – State of
Maharashtra in Criminal Revision Application No.152 of 2023.
Criminal Revision Application No.625 of 2015; for Respondent
No.1.

Mr.Saurabh Raut for Respondent No.1.

Mr.Akshay H. Bankapur for the Applicant in REVN 369 of 2023.
Ms.Dhanalaxmi Krishnaiyer, APP for Respondent – State in
REVN 369 of 2023.

Mr.Faiz Merchant, Amicus Curiae in REVN 369 of 2023.

Mr.Ajinkya Udane for the Applicant in REVN No.585 of 2002.

Ms.Manisha Tidke, APP for the Respondent – State in REVN
No.585 of 2002.

Mr.Sunil R. More for the Applicants in REVN No.380 of 2002.

Ms.Dhanalaxmi Krishnaiyer, APP for Respondent – State in
REVN No. 380 of 2002.

Mr.Mukesh Pabari for Applicant in REVN No.625 of 2015.



Ms.Dhanalaxmi Krishnaiyer, APP for Respondent – State in REVN No.625 of 2015.

Ms.Archana P. Gaikwad for the Applicants in REVN Nos.373 of 2021 to 376 of 2021.

Mr.Gandhar Raikar with Mr.Iyanah Parbhoo and Anaaya Dalvie for Respondent No.1 in REVN No.373 of 2021 to 376 of 2021.

Mrs.Manisha R. Tidke, APP for the Respondent- State in REVN Nos.373 of 2021 to 376 of 2021.

CORAM : MILIND N. JADHAV, J.

DATE : 29TH NOVEMBER, 2024.

P.C. :-

1. At the outset, Applicant appearing in person in Criminal Revision Application No.14 of 2022 informs the Court that inadvertently the said Criminal Revision Application has been listed along with the present group. I have perused the papers and he appears to be right. It is an advertent mistake in involving the title of Criminal Revision Application No.49 of 2022 in the present group. The same shall be de-tagged and removed from the board and shall be listed independently on 12.12.2024. Learned advocates in the present group of matters are requested to exchange their citations with each other.



2. List the above matters on board on 09.12.2024 at
2 :30 p.m.

(MILIND N. JADHAV, J.)